
Councillor January February March April May June July August September October November December End year

Browne, Séamus 1971.53 1971.53 2050.5 1971.53 2606.46 1,971.53 2,414.19 1,971.53 1,971.53 2,606.46 2,285.28 2,021.74 25,813.81

Butler, Daniel 1711.63 2135.61 1711.63 2170.78 2728.51 1,711.63 2,204.63 1,711.63 1,676.63 2,346.56 2,663.44 2,001.01 24,773.69

Byrne, Maria 1711.63 1711.63 1939.23 2239.79 2598.5 1,711.63 2,196.36 1,711.63 1,676.63 2,346.56 2,085.15 2,107.59 24,036.33

Clifford, Shane 1475.76 1711.63 1711.63 1711.63 2346.56 1,711.63 1,711.63 1,711.63 1,711.63 2,346.56 2,158.80 1,711.63 22,020.72

Collins, James 1711.63 1711.63 1711.63 1711.63 2346.56 1,711.63 1,711.63 1,711.63 1,711.63 2,346.56 1,711.63 1,711.63 21,809.42

Collins, Michael 1868.65 1868.65 1868.65 2371.48 2503.58 1,868.65 2,394.32 2,328.61 2,293.61 3,793.21 3,283.12 3,500.88 29,943.41

Crowley, Joe 2053.65 2171.59 2371.39 2644.39 3036.5 2,765.60 1,916.99 1,711.63 1,676.63 2,346.56 2,528.46 2,375.85 27,599.24

Daly, Frankie 1711.63 1711.63 2024.12 2580.01 2461.07 1,711.63 2,105.61 1,711.63 1,676.63 2,346.56 2,790.06 2,814.41 25,644.99

Donegan, Michael 2314.51 2587.71 2314.51 2314.51 2949.44 2,314.51 3,075.71 2,314.51 2,279.51 3,548.54 3,055.63 2,418.58 31,487.67

Foley, Francis 2086.08 2471.53 2471.53 2471.53 3106.46 2,471.53 2,471.53 2,471.53 2,436.53 3,106.46 2,471.53 3,882.90 31,919.14

Galvin, Liam 1955.29 2130.33 1955.29 2458.12 2590.22 1,955.29 4,337.23 4,255.09 4,728.07 7,457.96 4,389.37 7,119.83 45,332.09

Gilligan, John 1475.76 1711.63 1836.05 2075.16 2698.99 1,711.63 2,350.66 1,711.63 1,676.63 2,346.56 2,148.21 2,284.18 24,027.09

Gleeson, Noel 2254.94 2508.06 2254.94 2254.94 2889.87 3,036.73 2,394.16 2,254.94 2,219.94 2,889.87 3,080.71 2,545.82 30,584.92

Hourigan, Michael 2211.63 2211.63 2445.13 3094.09 3300.05 2,211.63 2,695.18 2,211.63 2,176.63 2,846.56 3,082.81 2,658.40 31,145.37

Hurley, Marian 1711.63 1711.63 1711.63 2214.46 2346.56 1,711.63 2,017.44 1,788.31 1,753.31 2,346.56 1,711.63 1,711.63 22,736.42

Keary, Stephen 1760.36 1760.36 1957.03 1760.36 2395.29 1,760.36 1,760.36 1,760.36 1,725.36 2,395.29 1,760.36 1,760.36 22,555.85

Keller, Paul 1711.63 1711.63 1711.63 1711.63 2346.56 1,711.63 1,711.63 1,711.63 1,676.63 2,346.56 1,711.63 1,711.63 21,774.42

Leddin, Joe 1711.63 2252.6 1711.63 2238.61 2754.91 1,711.63 1,954.59 1,711.63 1,676.63 3,846.56 2,484.65 1,711.63 25,766.70

Loftus, John 1711.63 1711.63 1711.63 1711.63 2346.56 1,711.63 1,711.63 1,711.63 1,711.63 2,346.56 1,711.63 1,711.63 21,809.42

Lynch, Seán 1711.63 1711.63 1711.63 1711.63 3147.45 2,157.50 2,212.90 1,711.63 1,711.63 2,346.56 3,073.88 2,067.00 25,275.07

McCreesh, Malachy 1711.63 1711.63 1711.63 1711.63 2346.56 1,711.63 1,711.63 1,711.63 1,711.63 2,346.56 1,711.63 1,711.63 21,809.42

McMahon, Ciara 1917.39 1917.39 2114.06 1917.39 2552.32 1,917.39 1,917.39 1,917.39 1,917.39 2,552.32 1,917.39 1,917.39 24,475.21

Mitchell, Gerald 1792.85 1792.85 1792.85 1792.85 2427.78 1,792.85 2,491.52 2,252.81 2,217.81 3,117.72 2,252.81 2,252.81 25,977.51

Neville, Tom 2214.9 2214.9 2633.37 2214.9 3079.81 1,919.21 1,754.94 1,754.94 1,719.94 2,389.87 1,754.94 1,754.94 25,406.66

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin 1711.63 1711.63 1878.02 1711.63 2346.56 1,711.63 1,887.47 1,711.63 1,711.63 2,346.56 1,711.63 1,711.63 22,151.65

O’Brien, Emmett 1711.63 1711.63 1711.63 1711.63 2346.56 1,711.63 1,711.63 1,711.63 1,676.63 2,346.56 1,711.63 1,947.91 22,010.70

O’Dea, Jerry 1711.63 1984.9 1711.63 1711.63 2346.56 1,711.63 3,485.77 3,091.51 3,056.51 4,416.38 3,319.82 3,740.55 32,288.52

O’Donnell, William 1765.77 1765.77 1765.77 1765.77 2400.7 2,038.49 2,258.59 2,225.73 2,190.73 3,090.64 2,225.73 2,225.73 25,719.42

O’Donoghue, Richard 1792.85 1792.85 1989.52 1928.27 2427.78 2,088.54 2,522.94 2,252.81 2,217.81 3,117.72 2,252.81 2,252.81 26,636.71

O’Hanlon, Kieran 1711.63 1711.63 1711.63 3049.7 2978.77 1,711.63 2,126.96 1,711.63 1,676.63 2,346.56 2,564.99 2,356.29 25,658.05

Prendiville, Cian 1711.63 1711.63 1892.73 1711.63 2346.56 1,711.63 1,711.63 1,711.63 1,711.63 2,346.56 1,711.63 1,711.63 21,990.52

Quinlivan, Maurice 2211.63 2211.63 2211.63 2211.63 2998.19 2,211.63 2,378.02 2,211.63 2,211.63 2,846.56 2,211.63 2,211.63 28,127.44

Ryan, Eddie 2323.2 2323.2 2323.2 2323.2 3188.11 2,306.77 1,863.24 1,863.24 1,828.24 2,498.17 1,863.24 1,863.24 26,567.05

Scanlan, Jerome 2366.52 2430.36 2768.37 2900.12 3231.43 2,391.00 2,716.71 1,906.56 1,906.56 2,541.49 2,017.13 2,648.87 29,825.12

Secas, Elena 1711.63 1711.63 1711.63 1711.63 2346.56 1,711.63 1,711.63 1,711.63 1,676.63 2,346.56 1,711.63 1,711.63 21,774.42

Sheahan, John 2255.09 2213.46 1933.63 1933.63 2568.56 1,933.63 2,884.28 1,933.63 1,898.63 2,568.56 1,933.63 1,933.63 25,990.36

Sheahan, Kevin 4081.8 4081.8 4081.8 4584.63 5866.62 4,081.80 6,140.30 1,782.02 1,782.02 2,416.95 1,782.02 1,782.02 42,463.78

Sheahan, Michael 3091.51 3772.86 3325.01 3525.85 4971.29 2,746.55 2,221.17 1,711.63 2,032.17 2,346.56 2,610.75 1,711.63 34,066.98

Sheehy, Lisa Marie 1890.31 1890.31 1890.31 1890.31 2525.24 1,890.31 1,890.31 1,890.31 1,890.31 2,525.24 1,890.31 1,890.31 23,953.58

Teefy, Brigid 1717.04 3387.9 1717.04 1717.04 2351.97 1,717.04 2,765.18 1,717.04 1,682.04 2,351.97 1,717.04 2,947.08 25,788.38

Totals 78,235.10 83,524.23 82,056.87 87,442.98 111,148.03 80,646.25 93,499.69 78,965.47 78,883.99 111,162.58 91,060.37 92,111.69 1,068,737.25
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Browne, Séamus 8,420.04 16,508.18 0.00 711.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 173.65 0.00 25,813.81

Butler, Daniel 5,266.24 16,508.18 519.88 2,193.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 286.35 0.00 24,773.69

Byrne, Maria 5,266.24 16,508.18 0.00 2,261.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,036.33

Clifford, Shane 5,065.37 16,508.18 447.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,020.72

Collins, James 5,301.24 16,508.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,809.42

Collins, Michael 7,150.48 16,508.18 599.69 2,126.78 502.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,055.45 0.00 0.00 29,943.41

Crowley, Joe 5,148.30 16,508.18 699.57 2,368.43 0.00 0.00 2,874.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,599.24

Daly, Frankie 5,266.24 16,508.18 396.50 3,156.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 317.17 0.00 25,644.99

Donegan, Michael 6,500.80 16,508.18 872.30 1,606.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 31,487.67

Foley, Francis 7,999.59 16,508.18 599.53 811.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 31,919.14

Galvin, Liam 8,190.16 16,508.18 599.63 771.81 2,959.64 15,993.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 309.32 0.00 45,332.09

Gilligan, John 5,030.37 16,508.18 671.54 1,817.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,027.09

Gleeson, Noel 5,785.96 16,508.18 841.17 1,449.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 30,584.92

Hourigan, Michael 5,266.24 16,508.18 699.58 2,671.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 31,145.37

Hurley, Marian 5,266.24 16,508.18 153.36 305.81 502.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,736.42

Keary, Stephen 5,851.00 16,508.18 0.00 0.00 196.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,555.85

Keller, Paul 5,266.24 16,508.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,774.42

Leddin, Joe 5,266.24 16,508.18 540.97 3,451.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,766.70

Loftus, John 5,301.24 16,508.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,809.42

Lynch, Seán 5,301.24 16,508.18 577.35 2,888.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,275.07

McCreesh, Malachy 5,301.24 16,508.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,809.42

McMahon, Ciara 7,770.36 16,508.18 0.00 0.00 196.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,475.21

Mitchell, Gerald 6,240.88 16,508.18 0.00 222.28 0.00 0.00 3,006.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,977.51

Neville, Tom 5,785.96 16,508.18 0.00 0.00 196.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,694.05 221.80 0.00 25,406.66

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin 5,301.24 16,508.18 0.00 342.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,151.65

O’Brien, Emmett 5,266.24 16,508.18 236.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,010.70

O’Dea, Jerry 5,266.24 16,508.18 228.31 649.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,363.48 0.00 273.27 0.00 32,288.52

O’Donnell, William 5,915.92 16,508.18 0.00 272.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,022.60 0.00 0.00 25,719.42

O’Donoghue, Richard 6,240.88 16,508.18 0.00 270.13 332.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,285.43 0.00 0.00 26,636.71

O’Hanlon, Kieran 5,266.24 16,508.18 699.56 2,681.24 502.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,658.05

Prendiville, Cian 5,301.24 16,508.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 181.10 0.00 21,990.52

Quinlivan, Maurice 5,301.24 16,508.18 0.00 318.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 28,127.44

Ryan, Eddie 7,085.56 16,508.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,973.31 0.00 0.00 26,567.05

Scanlan, Jerome 7,640.40 16,508.18 272.84 2,415.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,924.03 63.84 0.00 29,825.12

Secas, Elena 5,266.24 16,508.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,774.42

Sheahan, John 7,930.24 16,508.18 601.29 950.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,990.36

Sheahan, Kevin 6,145.92 16,508.18 0.00 0.00 4,861.11 14,948.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,463.78

Sheahan, Michael 5,266.24 16,508.18 914.82 2,631.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,624.26 0.00 122.07 0.00 34,066.98

Sheehy, Lisa Marie 7,445.40 16,508.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,953.58

Teefy, Brigid 5,331.16 16,508.18 397.84 3,172.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 378.45 0.00 25,788.38

238,978.31 660,327.20 11,569.18 42,518.74 10,251.34 30,941.92 5,880.93 17,987.74 17,954.87 2,327.02 30,000.00 1068737.3

Register of Councillors Expenses. Totals for 2015


